1-Measurements cannot be done if there is no ....
Moon
Rain
Sun
Clouds

2-Angles are measured in ...............
degrees
meters
kilos
seconds

3-At solar noon the shadow of an object is?
Smaller
Bigger
Constant
Beautiful

4-Which program is used for calculations in Eratosthenes project?
Geogebra
Python
Audacity
Photoshop

5-When is the longest day in the northern hemisphere?
December
June
March
September

6-Who is not an ancient Greek?
Eratosthenes
Themistocles
Beethoven
Pythagoras

7-Where was Eratosthenes born?
Cyrene
Athens
Aigio
Alexandria

8-What was Eratosthenes doing for a living? (Eratosthenes job)
Philosopher
Librarian
Physist
Teacher
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9-When winter officially starts in the northern hemisphere?
the day of september equinox
the day of december solstice
on 1st December
on 1st January

10-When was Eratosthenes born?
276 BC
800 BC
1200 AD
550 AD

11-How many times the Sun's diameter is bigger than that of the Earth?
11
110
1100
11000

12-How long does it take sunlight to arrive on Earth?
8 days
8 hours
8 minutes
8 seconds
